1
Application
The DPT series differential pressure transmitter uses
a dead-ended stainless steel welded capacitive sens-
ing element that requires minimal amplification and
delivers excellent accuracy and long-term stability in
critical installations. It offers pressure range as low as
+/-50Pa and up to 0~10kPa. Typical applications in-

No. 158, NanHai Road
Tianjin Economic-Technological Development Area
Tianjin, 300457, P.R.C.
Phone: +86-22-66287000
Fax: +86-22-25325214
 Subject to change without notice.
Size [mm] Inch
HBT-G.C.-Building-FDSS-SEP-2019-EN01
Ordering
Installation
Terminal
3-Wire Voltage
output
Wiring Diagram
SKU Description SKU Description
DPT0050U2-A DP Transmitter，-50...0...+50 Pa, 4~20mA DPT0250U1-A DP Transmitter，0...+250 Pa, 4~20mA
DPT0050U2-B DP Transmitter，-50...0...+50 Pa, 0~10V DPT0250U1-B DP Transmitter，0...+250 Pa, 0~10V
DPT0100U2-A DP Transmitter，-100...0...+100 Pa, 4~20mA DPT0500U1-A DP Transmitter，0...+500Pa, 4~20mA
DPT0100U2-B DP Transmitter，-100...0...+100 Pa, 0~10V DPT0500U1-B DP Transmitter，0...+500 Pa, 0~10V
DPT0500U2-A DP Transmitter，-500...0...+500 Pa, 4~20mA DPT1000U1-A DP Transmitter，0...+1000 Pa, 4~20mA
DPT0500U2-B DP Transmitter，-500...0...+500 Pa, 0~10V DPT1000U1-B DP Transmitter，0...+1000 Pa, 0~10V
DPT1000U2-A DP Transmitter，-1000...0...+1000 Pa, 4~20mA DPT2500U1-A DP Transmitter，0...+2500 Pa, 4~20mA
DPT1000U2-B DP Transmitter，-1000...0...+1000 Pa, 0~10V DPT2500U1-B DP Transmitter，0...+2500 Pa, 0~10V
DPT0100U1-A DP Transmitter，0...+100 Pa, 4~20mA DPT5000U1-A DP Transmitter，0...+5000 Pa, 4~20mA
DPT0100U1-B DP Transmitter，0...+100 Pa, 0~10V DPT5000U1-B DP Transmitter，0...+5000 Pa, 0~10V
  DPT0010T1-A DP Transmitter，0...+10000 Pa, 4~20mA
  DPT0010T1-B DP Transmitter，0...+10000 Pa, 0~10V
2-Wire Current
output 3-Wire Voltage
output
2-Wire Current